Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 06-12-2025 03:35

Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/pedzel-wregowiec-35mm-p-48607.html

Pedzel wregowiec 35mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

3,55 zt

2,89 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

PSG35

PSG35
2010000005491

Vorel

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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